cirRoC
CIROC FLAVOURS

CIROC MAGNUM

CiROC JEROBOAM

CIROC METHUSELAH

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE FLAVOURS
GREY GOOSE MAGNUM
BELVEDERE

BELVEDERE FLAVOURS
BELVEDERE LAKE BARTEZEK
BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST
BELVEDERE MAGNUM
BELVEDERE JEROBOAM
BELVEDERE METHUSELAH
CRYSTAL HEAD

JAGER BLITZ
ANTICA SAMBUCA
DISARONNO AMARETTO
HPNOTIQ
JAGERMEISTER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

THE LAKES DISTILLERY SLOE GIN
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN
BOE VIOLET GIN

BOSFORD ROSE GIN

HENDRICKS

MCQUEEN & THE VIOLET FOG GIN

MALIBU

BACARDI CARTE BLANCA

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD

BUMBU RUM

BUMBU XO RUM

RON ZACAPPA 23 YEAR OLD GOLD RUM
RON ZACAPPA XO

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH

VEUVE CLICQUOT MAGNUM

VEUVE CLICQUOT NEBUCHADNEZZAR
MOET N.I.LR

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV MAGNUM
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS LABEL BLANC
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE MAGNUM
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT NV

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT NV (ACE OF SPADES GOLD)
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE NV (ACE OF SPADES ROSE)

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT NV MAGNUM

PROSECCO BRUT

PROSECCO, PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VETRIANO

LUC BELAIRE FANTOME LUMINOUS ROSE

LUC BELAIRE LUXE

LUC BELAIRE GOLD

LUC BELAIRE FANTOME LUMINOUS ROSE MAGNUM

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE SOUR MASH NO. 7
HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN SINGLE GRAIN

BULLIET BOURBON

GLENMORANGIE

GLENMORANGIE 18 YEAR OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

OLMECA GOLD TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE

DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRON XO CAFE
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

COURVOISIER V/S COGNAC
HENNESSY V/S
HENNESSY XO

BOTTLE
£160.00
£165.00

£370.00
£750.00
£1,500.00
£165.00
£170.00
£350.00
£165.00
£165.00
£175.00
£175.00
£370.00
£750.00
£1,500.00
£220.00

£70.00
£110.00
£120.00
£130.00
£140.00

£120.00
£130.00
£170.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£140.00
£140.00

£105.00
£110.00
£125.00
£135.00
£140.00
£140.00
£160.00
£250.00
£375.00

BOTTLE
£85.00
£95.00

£105.00

£250.00
£5,000.00
£140.00
£110.00
£450.00
£250.00
£220.00
£260.00
£420.00
£600.00
£350.00
£550.00
£800.00
£1,800.00

£29.95
£32.95
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£250.00

£120.00
£130.00
£140.00
£150.00
£295.00
£130.00
£550.00

£110.00
£120.00
£150.00
£140.00
£160.00
£190.00

£120.00
£130.00
£350.00

PLEASE NOTE: Table Service is subject to 109 Service Charge.
Spirit bottles are served with complimentary mixers, excluding Red Bull

which is subject to an additional charge.

BARLIVELLO.CO.UK
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